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12    Chelsea Dedona         F 25-29       1/85       38:33    6:13       38:28
17    Marie-Pier Blais       F 30-34       1/91       40:37    6:32       40:27
33    Ruth Busienei          F 35-39      1/124       42:56    6:55       42:52
37    Katie Morris           F 25-29       2/85       43:42    6:59       43:17
49    Lexi Zidel             F 15-18       1/22       44:26    7:09       44:16
53    Melanie Zeese          F 35-39      2/124       44:53    7:14       44:46
58    Kelly Reichel          F 25-29       3/85       45:38    7:19       45:21
60    Michelle Winerip       F 25-29       4/85       52:29    7:24       45:48
61    Alexandra Subke        F 30-34       2/91       48:59    7:24       45:50
62    Rylee Johnson          F 01-14       1/41       45:54    7:24       45:51
65    Amanda Hughes          F 35-39      3/124       46:37    7:29       46:20
66    Kristen Knighton       F 30-34       3/91       48:07    7:30       46:29
67    Ashley Soso            F 25-29       5/85       46:45    7:32       46:42
73    Corinne Clarkson       F 15-18       2/22       48:02    7:36       47:07
74    Summer Smith           F 15-18       3/22       48:02    7:36       47:07
75    Doris Garcia           F 25-29       6/85       47:22    7:38       47:19
80    Paula Kipp             F 50-54       1/44       51:28    7:46       48:07
81    Delaney Lundeen        F 25-29       7/85       48:13    7:46       48:09
82    Kate Mailliard         F 19-24       1/53       48:15    7:47       48:10
85    Amy Boyle              F 35-39      4/124       48:33    7:49       48:24
92    Anita Carcone          F 45-49       1/59       48:40    7:50       48:34
97    Dawnelle Middlemiss    F 45-49       2/59       49:22    7:53       48:50
99    Natalie Iannucci       F 30-34       4/91       53:29    7:53       48:50
101   Elizabeth D Molina     F 35-39      5/124       49:16    7:56       49:08
106   Melissa Archer         F 19-24       2/53       49:44    7:58       49:23
108   Linda Levine           F 45-49       3/59       49:52    8:00       49:36
112   Jolene Eggert          F 35-39      6/124       51:49    8:04       49:57
114   Zoe Bellinghausen      F 35-39      7/124       57:53    8:06       50:11
116   Lynelle Sandoval       F 19-24       3/53       50:32    8:06       50:12
118   Jolie Hales            F 30-34       5/91       50:34    8:07       50:16
121   Daradee Murray         F 40-44       1/90       50:51    8:10       50:38
122   Dawn Morrison          F 30-34       6/91       56:10    8:11       50:44
123   Kellie McCarthy        F 25-29       8/85       51:01    8:13       50:54
124   Rosa Becerra           F 40-44       2/90       50:58    8:13       50:54
131   Jeanette Franks        F 50-54       2/44       51:46    8:16       51:12
134   Janelle Moyer          F 35-39      8/124       51:39    8:16       51:15
139   Lavina Eysitty         F 50-54       3/44       51:47    8:20       51:35
140   Teresa Marquardt       F 40-44       3/90       51:48    8:20       51:37
148   Karen Kramer           F 55-59       1/46       52:18    8:25       52:07
151   Brittney Cook          F 19-24       4/53       52:27    8:26       52:14
154   Jazmine Menes          F 19-24       5/53       52:29    8:28       52:25
156   Diana Tusing           F 40-44       4/90       52:36    8:28       52:29
158   Andrell Williams       ATHENA       1/107       52:47    8:29       52:34
161   Paige Labreche         F 19-24       6/53       52:45    8:30       52:38
164   Jodi Pencek            F 40-44       5/90       53:26    8:31       52:43
165   Jeanette Spenner       F 40-44       6/90       53:45    8:31       52:45
167   Kaley Ault             F 19-24       7/53       52:56    8:32       52:52
169   Piper Newman           F 25-29       9/85       53:57    8:33       52:55
170   Mary Thurston          F 15-18       4/22       52:59    8:33       52:56
175   Rachel Beecroft        F 40-44       7/90       53:51    8:35       53:13
180   Janessa Davis          F 25-29      10/85       53:39    8:36       53:19
183   Linda Sheeran          F 55-59       2/46       54:38    8:38       53:28
184   Petula Gillingham      F 45-49       4/59       53:40    8:38       53:28
187   Alice Hubbell          ATHENA       2/107       53:54    8:39       53:35
190   Melissa Hess           F 40-44       8/90       54:04    8:42       53:51
193   Mc Gillingham          F 65-69       1/15       54:05    8:42       53:54
194   Ashley Stenner         F 01-14       2/41       54:40    8:42       53:54
196   Rhianna Coslick        F 25-29      11/85       54:21    8:43       54:01
197   Julie Collier          F 40-44       9/90       55:09    8:45       54:15
199   Carlee Reed            F 25-29      12/85       55:30    8:46       54:17
202   Teresa Hess            F 45-49       5/59       55:51    8:46       54:20
204   Grant Miller           F 25-29      13/85     1:01:14    8:48       54:29
207   Kimber Burningam       F 35-39      9/124       55:25    8:48       54:32
209   Kris Hamann            F 40-44      10/90       55:26    8:48       54:33
210   Rachel Wilt            F 25-29      14/85     1:06:19    8:49       54:37
212   Julie Gunderson        F 30-34       7/91       54:54    8:50       54:41
214   Hannah Dewitt          F 30-34       8/91       54:59    8:50       54:44
215   Natalie Nojaim         F 40-44      11/90       54:51    8:50       54:46
216   Cassandra Kramer       F 19-24       8/53       55:03    8:51       54:47
221   Layra Reza             F 30-34       9/91       55:11    8:51       54:49
223   Allison Fournier       F 25-29      15/85       55:01    8:51       54:50
225   Julie Moses            ATHENA       3/107       55:08    8:52       54:58
229   Maria Concepcion Gonza F 55-59       3/46       55:48    8:53       55:04
230   Briana Palacios        F 01-14       3/41       55:51    8:53       55:05
233   Alyssa Martinez        F 19-24       9/53     1:07:46    8:55       55:13
238   Alberta Holiday        F 45-49       6/59       55:23    8:55       55:16
240   Christina Niedballa    F 45-49       7/59       55:29    8:56       55:22
242   Stephanie Eastman      F 45-49       8/59     1:05:04    8:58       55:33
243   Stephanie Mittel       F 55-59       4/46       55:55    8:58       55:35
244   Heather Smith          F 35-39     10/124       55:45    8:59       55:39
245   Samantha Forrest       F 19-24      10/53       56:13    8:59       55:40
246   Lynn Alford            F 60-64       1/26       56:52    9:00       55:43
247   Gini Guerinot          F 35-39     11/124     1:10:57    9:00       55:46
248   Ashley Montano         F 25-29      16/85       56:03    9:00       55:48
249   Shanda Wagner          ATHENA       4/107       56:13    9:01       55:51
250   Cindy Villanueva       F 30-34      10/91       56:08    9:01       55:51
254   Lauren Saria           F 19-24      11/53       56:28    9:03       56:02
255   Priscilla Jaramillo    F 19-24      12/53       56:52    9:03       56:06
256   Andi Bergman           F 19-24      13/53       56:12    9:04       56:08
258   Emily Wells-Bejarano   F 25-29      17/85       56:28    9:04       56:13
259   Elaine Wangercyn       F 60-64       2/26       56:18    9:05       56:14
260   Angie Ashton           F 40-44      12/90       56:19    9:05       56:17
261   Jennifer Brausse       F 19-24      14/53     1:01:22    9:05       56:19
262   Jeanine Nesvik         F 30-34      11/91     1:01:22    9:06       56:20
263   Christi Robinson       F 35-39     12/124       56:36    9:06       56:23
265   Jennifer Siart         F 55-59       5/46       56:37    9:07       56:31
266   Sunny Hyatt            F 30-34      12/91       57:09    9:07       56:31
267   Andrea Perrie          F 30-34      13/91       56:49    9:08       56:34
268   Dawn Kemmer            F 45-49       9/59     1:00:48    9:08       56:36
270   Jessica Clarke         F 30-34      14/91       57:18    9:09       56:40
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274   Tara Dunn              F 35-39     13/124       57:57    9:10       56:46
275   Sara Valenzuela        F 30-34      15/91       57:05    9:11       56:51
278   Brittany Karlovich     F 19-24      15/53       57:26    9:11       56:54
279   Joan McCormack         F 55-59       6/46       57:20    9:12       56:58
280   Waukera Taylor         ATHENA       5/107       57:34    9:12       56:58
282   Ann Theisen            F 45-49      10/59       57:56    9:12       57:02
285   Layne Goodman          F 40-44      13/90       57:46    9:13       57:06
289   Nicole Mantle          F 35-39     14/124       57:57    9:14       57:13
291   Amy Stone              F 25-29      18/85     1:09:03    9:15       57:17
292   Erin Whitmer           F 30-34      16/91       57:57    9:15       57:19
293   Kim Zollinger          F 35-39     15/124       58:27    9:15       57:20
294   Lindsey Jader          F 30-34      17/91       58:34    9:16       57:26
295   Elizabeth Abrams       F 35-39     16/124       57:43    9:17       57:28
296   Trina Holocher         F 45-49      11/59       58:14    9:17       57:32
297   Kelli Bacon            F 35-39     17/124       57:55    9:18       57:35
298   Valerie Johnson        F 35-39     18/124       58:02    9:18       57:37
299   Theresa Allison        F 45-49      12/59       58:01    9:18       57:39
300   Lisa Fitzgerald        F 40-44      14/90       58:12    9:19       57:40
303   Megan Berry            F 35-39     19/124       57:48    9:19       57:42
304   Beth Hale              F 25-29      19/85       58:59    9:19       57:43
305   Beata Karpisiak        F 45-49      13/59     1:10:23    9:19       57:46
306   Nikki Zaobidny         F 19-24      16/53       57:52    9:20       57:47
307   Amy Amann              F 35-39     20/124       58:21    9:20       57:51
308   Coles Hoffmann         F 25-29      20/85     1:00:34    9:20       57:51
309   Erica Gallo            F 25-29      21/85       58:27    9:20       57:52
311   Nicole Butcher         F 30-34      18/91       58:36    9:21       57:53
312   Elizabeth Shelton      F 60-64       3/26       58:16    9:22       57:59
314   Jordan Hagen           F 19-24      17/53       58:06    9:22       58:01
316   Rose Pace              F 40-44      15/90       58:17    9:23       58:05
317   Wendi Routledge        F 30-34      19/91       58:37    9:23       58:07
320   Chastity Brown         F 25-29      22/85       58:32    9:24       58:13
321   Robin Durham           F 30-34      20/91       58:32    9:24       58:13
326   Naomi Poehler          F 50-54       4/44     1:02:32    9:25       58:19
327   Lisa Hill              F 55-59       7/46       59:08    9:25       58:21
328   Laura Permar           F 25-29      23/85       59:17    9:26       58:26
329   Amie Gerber            F 25-29      24/85       59:19    9:26       58:28
330   Sharla Fisher          F 40-44      16/90       59:13    9:26       58:28
333   Jenna Mazel            F 15-18       5/22       58:41    9:27       58:33
336   Patricia Hendren       F 35-39     21/124     1:12:09    9:27       58:34
337   Nicole McCall          F 25-29      25/85     1:12:09    9:27       58:34
338   April Proft            F 19-24      18/53       59:41    9:27       58:35
339   Meghan Hood            F 40-44      17/90       59:20    9:27       58:36
340   Amanda Neal            F 30-34      21/91       59:16    9:28       58:37
342   Nicole Kerns           ATHENA       6/107     1:00:07    9:30       58:50
346   Melinda Wilkinson      F 35-39     22/124       59:03    9:30       58:53
348   Jessica Gilbert        F 40-44      18/90     1:00:16    9:30       58:54
349   Kenadee Wilson         F 19-24      19/53       59:06    9:30       58:54
350   Sarah Wiltbank         F 15-18       6/22       59:15    9:31       58:56
352   Courtney Haye          F 01-14       4/41       59:50    9:31       58:59
356   Angela Rivera          F 01-14       5/41       59:39    9:32       59:06
358   Jessica Johnson        F 40-44      19/90     1:05:30    9:34       59:14
359   Paige Martin           F 50-54       5/44       59:20    9:34       59:18
360   Nicole Correa          F 19-24      20/53       59:20    9:34       59:18
361   Brandi Raines          F 40-44      20/90       59:55    9:34       59:18
362   Guilian Allen          F 30-34      22/91       59:51    9:35       59:20
364   Louisa Porter          ATHENA       7/107       59:39    9:35       59:25
365   Lauren Arrowood        F 30-34      23/91     1:00:07    9:35       59:25
366   Krizia Verplancke      F 19-24      21/53     1:00:05    9:36       59:27
367   Mia Van Eken           ATHENA       8/107     1:03:40    9:36       59:27
368   Helayne Dominguez      F 19-24      22/53       59:57    9:37       59:34
370   Jennifer Cooper        F 30-34      24/91     1:00:30    9:37       59:35
372   Christine Weatherston  F 35-39     23/124       59:57    9:37       59:36
377   Kelsey Niaa            F 25-29      26/85     1:00:27    9:39       59:48
378   Shannon Benton         F 25-29      27/85     1:00:56    9:39       59:49
380   Alyssa Reynolds        F 55-59       8/46     1:12:26    9:40       59:55
384   Katrisha Bablington    F 35-39     24/124     1:00:32    9:41       59:58
385   Liz Caracciolo         F 40-44      21/90     1:00:47    9:41       59:58
386   Traci Mousetis         F 55-59       9/46     1:00:05    9:41       59:59
388   Jessica Abbott         F 30-34      25/91     1:00:33    9:41     1:00:02
390   Katelyn Jensen         F 15-18       7/22     1:00:29    9:41     1:00:03
391   Carrie Grantham        F 35-39     25/124     1:00:48    9:42     1:00:04
397   Abby Lundeen           F 19-24      23/53     1:00:14    9:43     1:00:09
401   Seema Bacon            F 35-39     26/124     1:00:39    9:44     1:00:17
404   Julie Hoffmeister      F 40-44      22/90     1:01:20    9:44     1:00:19
405   Rebecca McAllister     F 45-49      14/59     1:02:22    9:44     1:00:21
406   Tamara Diamond         F 40-44      23/90     1:00:45    9:45     1:00:22
408   Dulce Vivas            F 25-29      28/85     1:00:39    9:45     1:00:24
409   Madison Albers         F 19-24      24/53     1:01:22    9:45     1:00:24
410   Kendra Jordan          ATHENA       9/107     1:00:38    9:45     1:00:24
411   Cathy Oldroyd          F 65-69       2/15     1:10:51    9:45     1:00:24
412   Michelle Davis         ATHENA      10/107     1:00:54    9:45     1:00:26
413   Julie Howell           F 25-29      29/85     1:14:39    9:46     1:00:29
415   Stephine Kramer        F 50-54       6/44     1:01:02    9:47     1:00:35
418   Jacqueline Sanchez     F 19-24      25/53     1:01:19    9:47     1:00:38
420   Kimberly Arrowood      F 50-54       7/44     1:01:24    9:48     1:00:42
422   Kim Nehring            F 45-49      15/59     1:01:15    9:48     1:00:44
423   Erika Judd             F 35-39     27/124     1:02:01    9:48     1:00:45
425   Carla Simon            F 25-29      30/85     1:11:16    9:49     1:00:49
426   Stephanie Cunningham   F 35-39     28/124     1:01:09    9:50     1:00:53
427   Jenny Hill             F 30-34      26/91     1:01:13    9:50     1:00:54
428   Cynthia Pilote         F 30-34      27/91     1:02:05    9:50     1:00:55
429   Mary Butler            F 40-44      24/90     1:01:41    9:50     1:00:56
430   Carrie Tumey           ATHENA      11/107     1:01:12    9:50     1:00:57
431   Holly Jennewein        F 35-39     29/124     1:01:33    9:51     1:01:01
435   Naomi Lohr             F 35-39     30/124     1:02:00    9:51     1:01:04
437   Myra Norton            F 01-14       6/41     1:01:26    9:52     1:01:06
438   Theresa Mucci          F 30-34      28/91     1:27:06    9:52     1:01:08
441   Tracy Martens          F 40-44      25/90     1:01:50    9:53     1:01:16
442   Anita Koles            F 40-44      26/90     1:01:58    9:54     1:01:18
444   Julianne Ortega        F 50-54       8/44     1:01:36    9:54     1:01:23
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445   Jennifer Boll          F 50-54       9/44     1:01:51    9:55     1:01:25
446   Rachelle Puhl          F 50-54      10/44     1:01:51    9:55     1:01:25
447   Lisa Ryder             ATHENA      12/107     1:02:29    9:56     1:01:32
449   Stacey Risling         F 45-49      16/59     1:02:25    9:56     1:01:34
450   Diane Bruchhauser      F 45-49      17/59     1:09:17    9:56     1:01:35
451   Genevra Richardson     F 40-44      27/90     1:09:17    9:56     1:01:35
452   Dawn Crawford          F 45-49      18/59     1:02:09    9:56     1:01:35
453   Tara Denzin            F 35-39     31/124     1:09:17    9:56     1:01:35
455   Barbara Marriage       F 60-64       4/26     1:01:54    9:57     1:01:38
456   Linda McCargar         F 60-64       5/26     1:01:55    9:57     1:01:38
457   Rhonda Bell            F 55-59      10/46     1:01:54    9:57     1:01:40
458   Dulce Maria Bernal     F 30-34      29/91     1:02:03    9:57     1:01:40
459   Bridget Oglevie        F 25-29      31/85     1:02:04    9:57     1:01:41
460   Lisa Riccio            F 35-39     32/124     1:04:23    9:57     1:01:41
461   Darla Petersen         F 60-64       6/26     1:02:03    9:58     1:01:42
462   Janice Carlson         F 55-59      11/46     1:02:51    9:58     1:01:44
463   Coleen Lancaster       F 45-49      19/59     1:02:38    9:58     1:01:47
465   Robyn Gerke            F 35-39     33/124     1:02:19   10:00     1:01:56
467   Maria J Maslach        F 35-39     34/124     1:02:31   10:00     1:01:57
468   Maija Sorensen         F 45-49      20/59     1:02:10   10:00     1:01:58
469   Melissa Peterson       F 30-34      30/91     1:02:00   10:00     1:02:00
471   Kelly Reader           F 35-39     35/124     1:03:36   10:02     1:02:10
472   Jordan Robertson       F 35-39     36/124     1:03:36   10:02     1:02:10
474   Tabitha Molina         F 30-34      31/91     1:02:20   10:02     1:02:11
476   Kelley Manbeck         F 15-18       8/22     1:02:26   10:03     1:02:18
477   Dana Atherton          F 30-34      32/91     1:02:37   10:04     1:02:20
478   Diane Barron           F 55-59      12/46     1:05:10   10:04     1:02:20
479   Stephanie Carmona      F 25-29      32/85     1:06:59   10:04     1:02:21
483   Victoria Nez           ATHENA      13/107     1:03:45   10:05     1:02:27
484   Roxana Rojo Yantos     F 45-49      21/59     1:19:43   10:05     1:02:28
485   Barb Nicholson         F 65-69       3/15     1:02:52   10:05     1:02:28
487   Carol Holl             F 50-54      11/44     1:02:46   10:05     1:02:31
488   Kristy Sorensen        F 35-39     37/124     1:02:53   10:06     1:02:33
491   Rika Minami            F 25-29      33/85     1:06:10   10:06     1:02:36
493   Andrea Rice            F 35-39     38/124     1:03:14   10:07     1:02:39
494   Rachel Roberts         F 19-24      26/53     1:06:13   10:07     1:02:39
495   Allison Roberts        F 50-54      12/44     1:02:54   10:07     1:02:41
497   Nagisa Kondo           F 35-39     39/124     1:02:49   10:08     1:02:44
499   Lisa Terrasi           F 30-34      33/91     1:04:15   10:08     1:02:47
501   Maria Folino           F 25-29      34/85     1:02:55   10:08     1:02:49
503   Jennifer Salas         F 35-39     40/124     1:03:09   10:09     1:02:54
505   Keran Li               F 25-29      35/85     1:03:19   10:10     1:02:58
506   Esther Ellsworth Bower F 35-39     41/124     1:04:03   10:10     1:02:59
507   Ashley Lynch           F 25-29      36/85     1:11:41   10:10     1:02:59
509   Amber Senetza          F 25-29      37/85     1:11:41   10:10     1:03:00
511   Jennifer Holm          F 35-39     42/124     1:04:16   10:12     1:03:12
514   Suzanne Shockey        F 30-34      34/91     1:03:54   10:13     1:03:15
515   Lysette Hernandez      F 25-29      38/85     1:03:38   10:13     1:03:15
516   Kari Bergeson          F 35-39     43/124     1:03:28   10:13     1:03:20
517   Brenda Verdusco        ATHENA      14/107     1:04:19   10:14     1:03:23
518   Emily Baird            F 15-18       9/22     1:03:50   10:14     1:03:25
520   Carol Fuhr             F 65-69       4/15     1:03:45   10:14     1:03:26
521   Susie Grant            F 50-54      13/44     1:04:10   10:15     1:03:29
523   Becci Houdek           F 25-29      39/85     1:04:47   10:16     1:03:34
525   Meghan Ridgely         F 40-44      28/90     1:11:27   10:17     1:03:44
526   Alexis Brown           F 30-34      35/91     1:11:27   10:17     1:03:44
528   Amy Ash                F 35-39     44/124     1:04:46   10:18     1:03:50
529   Marlen Cherop          F 19-24      27/53     1:03:56   10:19     1:03:52
530   Brandy Dean            F 35-39     45/124     1:05:15   10:19     1:03:55
532   Nancy Ramirez          F 35-39     46/124     1:05:25   10:20     1:04:03
533   Stacey Proctor         ATHENA      15/107     1:13:29   10:20     1:04:03
534   Leslie Clark           F 50-54      14/44     1:05:39   10:20     1:04:04
535   Joen Troxel            F 55-59      13/46     1:04:36   10:21     1:04:05
536   Destinee MacK          F 30-34      36/91     1:04:06   10:21     1:04:06
537   Kristen Horsley        ATHENA      16/107     1:04:10   10:21     1:04:08
538   Maria Lopez            F 35-39     47/124     1:09:14   10:22     1:04:12
540   Kellie Badger          F 30-34      37/91     1:04:33   10:22     1:04:13
541   Jenn Alberts           F 35-39     48/124     1:04:40   10:22     1:04:15
542   Sarah Ward             F 40-44      29/90     1:04:34   10:22     1:04:16
544   Clare Refvik           F 55-59      14/46     1:05:45   10:23     1:04:21
545   Rae So                 F 60-64       7/26     1:05:06   10:24     1:04:24
546   Liz Lorenz             F 40-44      30/90     1:05:30   10:24     1:04:24
547   Patricia Youga         F 65-69       5/15     1:04:56   10:24     1:04:25
548   Kelsey Allen           F 19-24      28/53     1:15:41   10:24     1:04:27
549   Linda Allen            ATHENA      17/107     1:15:41   10:24     1:04:27
550   Jerricca Laier         F 35-39     49/124     1:05:20   10:25     1:04:30
553   Lorena Piedrahita      F 40-44      31/90     1:08:13   10:25     1:04:33
554   Crystal Aguilera       F 35-39     50/124     1:05:14   10:25     1:04:33
558   Yvette Hernandez       F 40-44      32/90     1:05:02   10:26     1:04:38
561   Angelica Rubi          F 35-39     51/124     1:08:20   10:28     1:04:48
562   Maureen Mead           F 19-24      29/53     1:13:30   10:28     1:04:49
563   Brianna Lyding         F 25-29      40/85     1:17:09   10:28     1:04:51
564   Aimee Camarena         F 19-24      30/53     1:17:35   10:28     1:04:52
566   Shannon Duran          F 30-34      38/91     1:05:22   10:29     1:04:58
567   MacKenzie Dye          F 19-24      31/53     1:05:19   10:30     1:05:02
568   Priscilla Benitez      F 55-59      15/46     1:05:39   10:30     1:05:04
569   Sarah Benitez          F 25-29      41/85     1:05:40   10:30     1:05:05
570   Regan Atherton         F 35-39     52/124     1:05:27   10:31     1:05:10
573   Mary Arlen             F 60-64       8/26     1:06:24   10:32     1:05:13
574   Shea Benally           F 15-18      10/22     1:06:33   10:32     1:05:16
581   Whitney Lowrey         F 25-29      42/85     1:05:35   10:34     1:05:28
582   Erin Kuboshige         F 25-29      43/85     1:16:37   10:34     1:05:29
583   Megan Weaver           F 35-39     53/124     1:08:21   10:34     1:05:30
584   Megan Wasson           F 30-34      39/91     1:06:07   10:34     1:05:31
585   Alison Nettles         F 19-24      32/53     1:05:53   10:35     1:05:32
587   Andrea Nestvold        F 35-39     54/124     1:06:48   10:35     1:05:32
588   Julie Wiltbank         F 01-14       7/41     1:05:55   10:35     1:05:36
589   Ivy Holmes             F 35-39     55/124     1:06:14   10:35     1:05:36
590   Brittany Larsen        ATHENA      18/107     1:06:07   10:35     1:05:37
591   Lizbeth Salinas        F 30-34      40/91     1:07:00   10:35     1:05:37
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593   Chelsea Lang-Brush     F 40-44      33/90     1:06:28   10:37     1:05:44
595   Shannon Strohacker     F 25-29      44/85     1:06:08   10:37     1:05:46
597   Vanessa Morales        F 30-34      41/91     1:06:47   10:37     1:05:48
598   Jaylene Davis          F 40-44      34/90     1:05:51   10:37     1:05:48
599   Laura Mostosky         F 45-49      22/59     1:06:01   10:37     1:05:49
602   Ellie Kleinkopf        F 01-14       8/41     1:06:11   10:39     1:05:58
604   Kelly Bumgarner        F 30-34      42/91     1:06:36   10:39     1:06:00
606   Korina Ortega          ATHENA      19/107     1:06:09   10:40     1:06:08
608   Rebecca Hunter         F 30-34      43/91     1:07:31   10:41     1:06:09
610   Teresa Folino          F 25-29      45/85     1:06:23   10:42     1:06:17
611   Annie Scoresby         F 01-14       9/41     1:06:32   10:42     1:06:19
612   Joann Kelm             F 35-39     56/124     1:15:51   10:42     1:06:20
613   Cheryl Titchener       F 45-49      23/59     1:06:53   10:43     1:06:21
614   Lindsay Walker         F 25-29      46/85     1:06:35   10:43     1:06:21
617   Laura Hyneman          F 55-59      16/46     1:10:15   10:43     1:06:25
618   Tracy Norton           F 40-44      35/90     1:07:13   10:43     1:06:27
619   Heather Barrett        F 35-39     57/124     1:07:16   10:44     1:06:30
620   Samantha Rivera        F 35-39     58/124     1:13:44   10:44     1:06:32
621   Marlayna Sheeran       F 25-29      47/85     1:07:42   10:44     1:06:32
622   Kristol Pett           F 35-39     59/124     1:17:44   10:45     1:06:36
626   Hannah Doyle           F 35-39     60/124     1:06:57   10:47     1:06:51
627   Daneen Meissner        F 45-49      24/59     1:07:06   10:48     1:06:53
628   Cristina Folino        F 19-24      33/53     1:07:02   10:48     1:06:55
629   Tricia Johnson         F 50-54      15/44     1:08:20   10:48     1:06:56
630   Julina Bohnsack        F 35-39     61/124     1:07:37   10:48     1:06:57
631   Traci Kittleson        F 40-44      36/90     1:13:25   10:49     1:06:59
632   Erika Miller           F 35-39     62/124     1:07:38   10:49     1:06:59
636   Darci Hill             F 25-29      48/85     1:08:20   10:51     1:07:16
637   Ngoc Nguyen            F 25-29      49/85     1:07:39   10:52     1:07:19
640   Hannah Dahlgren        F 19-24      34/53     1:08:36   10:53     1:07:24
643   Marie Applegate        F 65-69       6/15     1:14:03   10:53     1:07:29
644   Marcy Applegate        F 35-39     63/124     1:14:03   10:53     1:07:29
647   Angela Manbeck         ATHENA      20/107     1:07:44   10:54     1:07:35
648   Pam Rosequist          ATHENA      21/107     1:07:44   10:55     1:07:35
649   Mary Ozimkowski        F 65-69       7/15     1:07:58   10:55     1:07:36
651   Sariah Fisher          ATHENA      22/107     1:09:03   10:56     1:07:46
652   Lisa Honaman           F 40-44      37/90     1:08:39   10:57     1:07:51
653   Linda Riley            F 65-69       8/15     1:08:20   10:58     1:07:54
654   Amy Spencer            F 25-29      50/85     1:08:41   10:58     1:07:58
656   Renata Costa           F 30-34      44/91     1:09:11   10:58     1:07:59
657   Mei So                 F 25-29      51/85     1:08:54   10:59     1:08:00
658   Monica Gomez Lopez     F 30-34      45/91     1:08:54   10:59     1:08:00
660   Patricia Wilson        F 30-34      46/91     1:08:44   10:59     1:08:02
663   Susie Falcone          F 35-39     64/124     1:08:25   11:01     1:08:14
664   Maria Madrigal         F 45-49      25/59     1:08:27   11:01     1:08:15
665   Georgene Cunningham    F 45-49      26/59     1:22:01   11:02     1:08:20
666   Georgene Cunningham    F 45-49      27/59     1:22:02   11:02     1:08:20
667   Teresa Estilow         ATHENA      23/107     1:08:22   11:02     1:08:22
668   Karen Lambert          F 55-59      17/46     1:09:37   11:02     1:08:23
670   Whitney Reed           F 19-24      35/53     1:09:02   11:02     1:08:25
673   Silvia Mathis          F 35-39     65/124     1:09:15   11:03     1:08:26
676   Charlene Kuntz         F 01-14      10/41     1:09:20   11:04     1:08:33
677   Tara Rapier            F 15-18      11/22     1:09:57   11:04     1:08:35
678   Sadie Lewis            F 01-14      11/41     1:08:47   11:04     1:08:36
679   Kelly Hageman          F 35-39     66/124     1:10:05   11:05     1:08:43
680   Stacy Tsoukatos        F 35-39     67/124     1:10:06   11:07     1:08:51
682   Linda Wortman          F 65-69       9/15     1:09:26   11:08     1:08:58
683   Kelly Hughes           ATHENA      24/107     1:21:30   11:08     1:08:59
684   Kristen Woods          F 45-49      28/59     1:10:12   11:08     1:09:02
686   Heather Liber          F 40-44      38/90     1:09:33   11:09     1:09:06
687   Vicki Parry            F 55-59      18/46     1:09:15   11:09     1:09:06
688   Karen Peterson         F 50-54      16/44     1:09:29   11:09     1:09:06
689   Celestial Roman        F 30-34      47/91     1:21:55   11:09     1:09:08
690   Susan Carmical         F 35-39     68/124     1:21:55   11:10     1:09:09
691   Sarah Chavez           ATHENA      25/107     1:09:49   11:10     1:09:11
692   Julie Roberts          F 35-39     69/124     1:10:08   11:10     1:09:14
695   Esther Delloso         F 45-49      29/59     1:09:27   11:11     1:09:19
696   Lorale Schultz         F 30-34      48/91     1:10:33   11:11     1:09:20
697   Melinda Stanley        F 35-39     70/124     1:10:07   11:13     1:09:27
698   Dustin Westover        F 35-39     71/124     1:10:07   11:13     1:09:27
699   Mindy Marsit           F 40-44      39/90     1:10:07   11:13     1:09:28
700   Bianca Bevill          F 40-44      40/90     1:10:46   11:13     1:09:31
703   Kimberly Day           F 35-39     72/124     1:13:23   11:14     1:09:37
705   Lydia Barnes           F 25-29      52/85     1:10:19   11:16     1:09:51
708   Marti MacChi           F 50-54      17/44     1:14:44   11:18     1:10:00
709   Jennifer Gardiner      F 65-69      10/15     1:10:33   11:18     1:10:00
710   Norma Luhning          F 60-64       9/26     1:10:33   11:18     1:10:03
711   Anita Glau             F 50-54      18/44     1:11:42   11:19     1:10:09
712   McKenzie Holt-Synk     F 35-39     73/124     1:10:27   11:20     1:10:12
713   Vanesa Eacott          ATHENA      26/107     1:10:20   11:20     1:10:13
714   Amanda Pane            F 19-24      36/53     1:10:32   11:21     1:10:21
716   Tacy Rapier            F 01-14      12/41     1:11:47   11:22     1:10:24
718   Pamela Murphy          F 55-59      19/46     1:17:29   11:22     1:10:26
720   Kristin Randel         F 45-49      30/59     1:10:45   11:23     1:10:30
721   Sammy Caramenico       F 55-59      20/46     1:11:24   11:24     1:10:35
722   Dharmashree Sreedhar   F 30-34      49/91     1:20:34   11:24     1:10:41
723   Kim Rapier             F 45-49      31/59     1:12:06   11:25     1:10:42
725   Alexis Ortiz           F 01-14      13/41     1:11:34   11:26     1:10:53
726   Rebecca Rieger         F 25-29      53/85     1:12:19   11:27     1:10:54
727   Hillary Callahan       F 25-29      54/85     1:11:29   11:27     1:10:56
728   Sarah Homec            F 30-34      50/91     1:11:29   11:27     1:10:56
730   Melissa Bomar          F 30-34      51/91     1:12:04   11:27     1:10:58
731   Erinn Gregory          ATHENA      27/107     1:12:13   11:28     1:11:02
732   Tanya Robertson        F 25-29      55/85     1:11:58   11:28     1:11:03
734   Sondra Taar            F 55-59      21/46     1:11:45   11:28     1:11:06
735   Jennifer Perkins       F 35-39     74/124     1:11:39   11:28     1:11:06
736   Julia Hibbing          ATHENA      28/107     1:12:15   11:29     1:11:07
737   Lisa Roberts           F 45-49      32/59     1:11:21   11:29     1:11:08
740   Sarah Jones            F 35-39     75/124     1:24:26   11:30     1:11:17
743   Nancy Collins          F 50-54      19/44     1:11:39   11:32     1:11:25
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744   Helen Babcoxk          F 35-39     76/124     1:12:11   11:32     1:11:27
745   Jennifer Peck          ATHENA      29/107     1:12:10   11:32     1:11:28
747   Rashelle Erb           ATHENA      30/107     1:11:55   11:33     1:11:32
748   Bridget Hildebrand     ATHENA      31/107     1:21:02   11:33     1:11:37
749   Jennie Hossack         F 40-44      41/90     1:12:22   11:34     1:11:38
750   Rebecca McOmber        F 15-18      12/22     1:13:46   11:34     1:11:40
751   Julie Krush            ATHENA      32/107     1:12:17   11:35     1:11:46
753   Kourtney Walsh         F 01-14      14/41     1:13:26   11:36     1:11:54
754   Martha Schneberger     F 35-39     77/124     1:13:26   11:36     1:11:55
755   Shay Conway            F 35-39     78/124     1:12:21   11:37     1:11:57
757   Catherine Gaudreau     F 60-64      10/26     1:14:00   11:37     1:12:00
758   Carol Milano           F 45-49      33/59     1:12:52   11:37     1:12:00
759   Mikael Trapper         F 30-34      52/91     1:26:08   11:37     1:12:00
760   Nicola Sosa            F 40-44      42/90     1:13:10   11:37     1:12:02
761   Michelle Sebastian     F 40-44      43/90     1:12:49   11:38     1:12:04
762   Amy Fletcher           F 19-24      37/53     1:13:08   11:39     1:12:09
763   Lacie Crandell         F 25-29      56/85     1:13:09   11:39     1:12:09
764   Bonnie Punch           F 35-39     79/124     1:13:28   11:40     1:12:16
765   Joan Proft             F 50-54      20/44     1:13:24   11:40     1:12:17
767   Christine Saladino     F 35-39     80/124     1:19:09   11:40     1:12:19
768   Marlene Koester        F 40-44      44/90     1:12:46   11:41     1:12:25
769   Buffie McOmber         F 40-44      45/90     1:14:32   11:41     1:12:26
770   Jamie Bering           F 25-29      57/85     1:13:52   11:42     1:12:27
772   Caitlin Jacowski       F 25-29      58/85     1:13:52   11:42     1:12:28
773   Hilda Ramirez          F 50-54      21/44     1:12:39   11:42     1:12:30
774   Maria Arias            F 40-44      46/90     1:12:40   11:42     1:12:30
775   Ashley Ellsworth       F 25-29      59/85     1:12:54   11:42     1:12:32
776   Anastasia Carter       ATHENA      33/107     1:13:25   11:44     1:12:41
777   Kathy Nowell           F 55-59      22/46     1:17:57   11:44     1:12:41
779   Victoria Conner        F 25-29      60/85     1:21:05   11:44     1:12:42
782   Alexis Fitzpatrick     ATHENA      34/107     1:13:59   11:47     1:13:01
783   Kathleen Rogers        ATHENA      35/107     1:13:46   11:48     1:13:07
784   Stephanie Rodriguez    F 30-34      53/91     1:26:27   11:48     1:13:07
785   Celeste Burns          F 35-39     81/124     1:14:26   11:48     1:13:08
788   Cheryl Burbank         F 35-39     82/124     1:14:38   11:49     1:13:16
790   Abygail Wolff          F 15-18      13/22     1:13:42   11:50     1:13:17
791   Kirsten Stanchfield    F 01-14      15/41     1:13:53   11:51     1:13:25
792   Lisa Roethle           F 30-34      54/91     1:13:53   11:51     1:13:25
793   April Maples           F 30-34      55/91     1:13:57   11:51     1:13:28
794   Toni Dietz             F 40-44      47/90     1:14:21   11:52     1:13:32
796   Alissa Garduno         F 15-18      14/22     1:13:38   11:53     1:13:38
798   Lisa Pajak             ATHENA      36/107     1:13:45   11:54     1:13:44
799   Santi Martinez         F 45-49      34/59     1:31:49   11:55     1:13:51
800   Danielle Green         F 25-29      61/85     1:14:06   11:55     1:13:52
801   Amy Johnson            F 30-34      56/91     1:14:31   11:55     1:13:53
803   Alexis Hopkins         F 19-24      38/53     1:25:45   11:56     1:13:59
804   Sujey Larios           F 01-14      16/41     1:14:48   11:57     1:14:00
805   Evania Acosta          F 01-14      17/41     1:14:48   11:57     1:14:00
807   Sheryl Newman          ATHENA      37/107     1:15:07   11:57     1:14:02
808   Allison Burg           F 19-24      39/53     1:17:43   11:57     1:14:03
811   Angela Landgren        ATHENA      38/107     1:14:44   11:58     1:14:09
812   Criss Stern            F 55-59      23/46     1:14:33   11:58     1:14:10
813   Patricia Bentley       ATHENA      39/107     1:14:47   11:59     1:14:13
814   Patti Spilsbury        F 45-49      35/59     1:17:46   11:59     1:14:16
816   Kathay Kratcha         F 50-54      22/44     1:16:30   12:00     1:14:19
817   Erika Mascari          F 35-39     83/124     1:15:29   12:00     1:14:19
818   Melonie Koenig         F 35-39     84/124     1:24:47   12:00     1:14:19
821   Cheri Liu              F 19-24      40/53     1:15:11   12:01     1:14:25
822   Connie Bae             F 25-29      62/85     1:14:41   12:01     1:14:29
824   Rachel Peterson        F 35-39     85/124     1:15:36   12:03     1:14:38
825   Kristen Briney         F 25-29      63/85     1:15:17   12:03     1:14:42
827   Robin Chowaniec        F 40-44      48/90     1:15:17   12:03     1:14:43
828   Antonita Jones         F 70 UP        1/6     1:15:11   12:04     1:14:44
829   Maloree Carroll        F 19-24      41/53     1:15:43   12:05     1:14:54
830   Alexandra Smith        F 25-29      64/85     1:15:43   12:05     1:14:54
831   Rl Harvey              F 40-44      49/90     1:22:30   12:06     1:14:57
833   Alyna Cardenas         F 30-34      57/91     1:15:44   12:06     1:15:00
834   Wendy Blomquist        F 60-64      11/26     1:16:06   12:07     1:15:04
835   Brenda Careaga         F 45-49      36/59     1:16:06   12:07     1:15:04
837   Patti Kerr             F 50-54      23/44     1:16:25   12:08     1:15:12
840   Becky Pett             F 60-64      12/26     1:15:58   12:09     1:15:15
841   Dianna Stradling       F 55-59      24/46     1:16:01   12:09     1:15:15
842   Nayomi Waid            F 40-44      50/90     1:15:42   12:09     1:15:18
845   Kathrine Kelley        ATHENA      40/107     1:16:43   12:11     1:15:33
846   Kristal Whittington    ATHENA      41/107     1:23:34   12:12     1:15:38
847   Deb Duplessis          F 40-44      51/90     1:23:34   12:12     1:15:38
848   Michelle Flowers       F 35-39     86/124     1:23:34   12:12     1:15:38
849   Andrea Irelan          F 35-39     87/124     1:16:51   12:13     1:15:41
850   Linda McLalin          F 65-69      11/15     1:16:39   12:13     1:15:43
852   Marti Shelton          F 40-44      52/90     1:16:07   12:14     1:15:51
853   Jenni Tauer            F 30-34      58/91     1:16:29   12:17     1:16:04
854   Judy Salabiye          ATHENA      42/107     1:16:24   12:17     1:16:06
858   Ann Chastain           F 45-49      37/59     1:16:42   12:17     1:16:08
860   Tanna Thurber          F 19-24      42/53     1:17:37   12:18     1:16:14
861   Bobbi Kisebach         F 60-64      13/26     1:17:11   12:19     1:16:21
863   Mar Wina Clairday      F 35-39     88/124     1:17:40   12:19     1:16:22
864   Mar Vina Willie-Benall F 35-39     89/124     1:17:42   12:20     1:16:24
865   Emilia Gomez           F 35-39     90/124     1:16:48   12:20     1:16:26
866   Maeve Drake-Lavelle    F 25-29      65/85     1:30:42   12:21     1:16:32
867   Julie Gonzales         F 35-39     91/124     1:22:59   12:21     1:16:32
868   Rita Sathe             F 35-39     92/124     1:22:11   12:22     1:16:41
869   Margaret Hecht         F 25-29      66/85     1:20:19   12:24     1:16:49
870   Peggy Wieroniey        F 60-64      14/26     1:17:40   12:25     1:16:59
871   Heather Van Wagenen    F 19-24      43/53     1:17:30   12:26     1:17:01
872   Kara Van Wagenen       F 25-29      67/85     1:17:31   12:26     1:17:02
874   Julia Spear            ATHENA      43/107     1:18:26   12:27     1:17:08
875   Robyn Rodriquez        F 45-49      38/59     1:30:39   12:29     1:17:19
876   Carolina Lewis         ATHENA      44/107     1:24:00   12:29     1:17:20
877   Denise Copeland        F 45-49      39/59     1:24:01   12:29     1:17:20
878   Dana Sackrider         F 30-34      59/91     1:17:59   12:29     1:17:24
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879   Kristin Werth          F 40-44      53/90     1:18:16   12:32     1:17:38
882   Roopa Rao              F 40-44      54/90     1:23:25   12:34     1:17:52
883   Nora Mazur             F 65-69      12/15     1:18:15   12:34     1:17:52
884   Sheila Pulver          F 50-54      24/44     1:18:15   12:34     1:17:53
885   Diane Rogers           F 55-59      25/46     1:18:03   12:34     1:17:54
887   Alicia Rockwell        F 35-39     93/124     1:18:18   12:34     1:17:55
888   Naomi Rivera           F 45-49      40/59     1:18:31   12:35     1:17:57
889   Lee Morgan             F 60-64      15/26     1:20:59   12:37     1:18:08
890   Maya Rockwoo           F 01-14      18/41     1:19:33   12:37     1:18:09
891   Stacie Carter          F 35-39     94/124     1:18:45   12:37     1:18:09
892   Joyce Simkins          F 70 UP        2/6     1:20:06   12:37     1:18:09
893   Sasha Torrey           F 45-49      41/59     1:26:01   12:37     1:18:11
894   Sarah Church           ATHENA      45/107     1:19:14   12:37     1:18:11
895   Emily Phares           F 35-39     95/124     1:18:26   12:37     1:18:12
896   Greg Dunn              F 50-54      25/44     1:19:06   12:38     1:18:14
898   Andrea Abbott          ATHENA      46/107     1:18:33   12:38     1:18:18
899   Deanna Woods           ATHENA      47/107     1:19:14   12:38     1:18:19
900   Tatiane Carriel        F 25-29      68/85     1:18:33   12:39     1:18:21
903   Jessica Negrete        F 19-24      44/53     1:18:29   12:40     1:18:29
904   Hallie Frost           F 01-14      19/41     1:18:41   12:40     1:18:29
905   Shannon Roth           F 35-39     96/124     1:20:43   12:40     1:18:30
907   Christa Walker         F 30-34      60/91     1:19:45   12:41     1:18:33
908   Kristin Eustice        ATHENA      48/107     1:19:43   12:42     1:18:40
911   Donette Barker         F 35-39     97/124     1:19:46   12:44     1:18:53
912   Melissa Bristol        F 30-34      61/91     1:19:15   12:44     1:18:56
914   Courtney Frost         F 40-44      55/90     1:20:06   12:45     1:18:58
915   Sherri Thornton        F 40-44      56/90     1:19:39   12:45     1:18:58
916   Alissa Pope            F 35-39     98/124     1:19:20   12:45     1:18:59
919   Rhonda Frost           F 45-49      42/59     1:19:12   12:45     1:19:00
921   Michelle Allen         F 35-39     99/124     1:20:24   12:46     1:19:04
922   Beth Andrea            F 40-44      57/90     1:20:24   12:46     1:19:04
923   Latrenda Lawson        F 50-54      26/44     1:20:24   12:46     1:19:04
924   Keri Hatos             F 35-39    100/124     1:20:24   12:46     1:19:05
925   Susie Eastwood         F 40-44      58/90     1:20:25   12:46     1:19:05
926   Bethany Paes           ATHENA      49/107     1:19:56   12:46     1:19:06
927   Nadia Carcamo          F 25-29      69/85     1:19:22   12:47     1:19:14
928   Sharisse Nunes         F 35-39    101/124     1:19:15   12:47     1:19:15
929   Sarah Anderson         F 19-24      45/53     1:30:13   12:47     1:19:15
930   Michelle Walsh         ATHENA      50/107     1:20:09   12:48     1:19:19
932   Debbie Kludy           F 45-49      43/59     1:20:36   12:49     1:19:23
934   Deanna Walker          F 45-49      44/59     1:19:52   12:50     1:19:32
935   Jamie Cook             F 35-39    102/124     1:20:19   12:51     1:19:36
938   Erica Coe              F 40-44      59/90     1:20:03   12:53     1:19:47
940   Katherine Cunningham   F 25-29      70/85     1:20:20   12:54     1:19:57
941   Melissa Gamboa         ATHENA      51/107     1:21:03   12:55     1:20:01
942   Elizabeth Thompson     F 45-49      45/59     1:21:01   12:56     1:20:07
944   Avianna Estrada        F 25-29      71/85     1:20:32   12:59     1:20:24
948   Karen Johnson          F 40-44      60/90     1:24:23   13:01     1:20:37
949   Tiffany Masterson      ATHENA      52/107     1:21:02   13:01     1:20:37
950   Yolanda Encinas        F 30-34      62/91     1:21:37   13:01     1:20:39
951   Jen Horka              F 25-29      72/85     1:21:15   13:01     1:20:40
952   Lindsay Aseltine       F 25-29      73/85     1:21:53   13:01     1:20:40
955   Katie Cherrington      F 35-39    103/124     1:21:20   13:02     1:20:48
956   Davina Lunetta         ATHENA      53/107     1:21:41   13:03     1:20:50
957   Sidney Wolff           F 01-14      20/41     1:21:14   13:03     1:20:52
958   Linda Anderson         F 50-54      27/44     1:31:59   13:05     1:21:02
961   Leah Collison          F 19-24      46/53     1:21:51   13:06     1:21:10
962   Juana Orozco           F 30-34      63/91     1:22:13   13:06     1:21:13
965   Deborah Wasson         ATHENA      54/107     1:22:19   13:07     1:21:16
966   Ginni Melton           F 30-34      64/91     1:22:10   13:07     1:21:18
968   Anuradha Nori          F 35-39    104/124     1:26:59   13:09     1:21:29
970   Crystal Wlaz           F 45-49      46/59     1:34:51   13:10     1:21:36
971   Julie Anna Joseph      F 30-34      65/91     1:21:56   13:11     1:21:41
972   Krissy Larsen          F 30-34      66/91     1:34:57   13:11     1:21:42
973   Kari Rockwood          ATHENA      55/107     1:23:10   13:12     1:21:45
974   Madison Rockwood       F 01-14      21/41     1:23:10   13:12     1:21:46
975   Monique Yazzie         F 35-39    105/124     1:22:39   13:12     1:21:49
976   Lynnia Steele          F 40-44      61/90     1:22:17   13:13     1:21:55
978   Rebecca Glover         ATHENA      56/107     1:32:40   13:14     1:22:00
979   Jill Stewart           ATHENA      57/107     1:32:40   13:14     1:22:00
980   Colleen Seyler         F 55-59      26/46     1:23:04   13:16     1:22:12
981   Roseyphena Sells       F 30-34      67/91     1:23:14   13:17     1:22:16
983   Marcy Fileccia         F 40-44      62/90     1:23:36   13:17     1:22:21
984   Ruth Reilly            F 55-59      27/46     1:23:25   13:19     1:22:28
987   Leila Quiambao         F 30-34      68/91     1:23:11   13:19     1:22:31
988   Kelly Hahn             ATHENA      58/107     1:23:13   13:19     1:22:32
993   Cassie Duke            ATHENA      59/107     1:24:08   13:24     1:23:04
995   Andrea Diaz            F 40-44      63/90     1:23:37   13:25     1:23:09
996   Stacie Bennett         F 30-34      69/91     1:24:10   13:25     1:23:09
997   Elizabeth Latham       F 55-59      28/46     1:23:40   13:25     1:23:10
998   Marleis Prestwich      F 25-29      74/85     1:24:20   13:26     1:23:13
999   Vicky Blassingame      F 35-39    106/124     1:23:47   13:26     1:23:17
1000  Christy Beaudette      ATHENA      60/107     1:23:46   13:26     1:23:18
1002  Rose Chakkoria         ATHENA      61/107     1:33:11   13:27     1:23:19
1003  Melissa Ward           ATHENA      62/107     1:23:43   13:27     1:23:19
1004  Joely Sanders          F 40-44      64/90     1:23:35   13:28     1:23:27
1005  Mary Nidhi             F 25-29      75/85     1:23:47   13:29     1:23:32
1007  Oni Blodgett           F 40-44      65/90     1:23:39   13:30     1:23:39
1008  Roselyn Singh          ATHENA      63/107     1:25:02   13:30     1:23:42
1010  Esther Hernandez       F 30-34      70/91     1:23:55   13:31     1:23:47
1012  Sindhu Tadiparthi      F 35-39    107/124     1:24:24   13:32     1:23:49
1013  Emma Sanchez           ATHENA      64/107     1:24:18   13:32     1:23:49
1014  Djenom Benjamin        F 45-49      47/59     1:24:55   13:32     1:23:52
1015  Diane Campas           F 50-54      28/44     1:24:36   13:33     1:23:58
1017  Alice Lee              F 50-54      29/44     1:25:14   13:34     1:24:04
1018  Chitra Madanmohan      F 35-39    108/124     1:24:20   13:35     1:24:07
1019  Vennela Ambadipudi     F 01-14      22/41     1:24:43   13:35     1:24:09
1021  Lainie Hallows         F 15-18      15/22     1:24:56   13:35     1:24:13
1024  Susan Farrell          ATHENA      65/107     1:24:32   13:37     1:24:25
1027  Sara Evans             ATHENA      66/107     1:25:44   13:39     1:24:37
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1028  Alayna Roberts         ATHENA      67/107     1:25:31   13:40     1:24:40
1030  Katie Sass             ATHENA      68/107     1:26:04   13:42     1:24:56
1031  Dawna Skousen          F 40-44      66/90     1:25:52   13:44     1:25:07
1032  Alexis Rubio           F 01-14      23/41     1:26:00   13:44     1:25:08
1033  Lindsey Alport         ATHENA      69/107     1:26:44   13:47     1:25:22
1034  Dani Reich             F 30-34      71/91     1:25:30   13:47     1:25:24
1035  Padma Ambadipudi       F 55-59      29/46     1:26:02   13:47     1:25:27
1036  Kelly MacDonald        F 30-34      72/91     1:26:52   13:48     1:25:29
1037  Donah Drewett          ATHENA      70/107     1:26:08   13:48     1:25:29
1038  Kimberly Church        F 01-14      24/41     1:26:51   13:48     1:25:29
1040  Katelynn Webb          F 01-14      25/41     1:26:30   13:49     1:25:38
1041  Jordan Kroldart        F 01-14      26/41     1:26:35   13:50     1:25:43
1042  Sandy Nanonka          F 30-34      73/91     1:26:52   13:51     1:25:49
1044  Alicia Coronas         F 35-39    109/124     1:26:40   13:51     1:25:51
1045  Amber Sobotka          F 30-34      74/91     1:27:13   13:51     1:25:52
1046  Annaliza Manahan       F 25-29      76/85     1:26:12   13:51     1:25:53
1047  Kierra Nanonka         F 01-14      27/41     1:26:55   13:52     1:25:53
1048  Alyssa Rubio           F 01-14      28/41     1:26:47   13:52     1:25:54
1049  Erica Gastelum-Otero   F 30-34      75/91     1:27:02   13:52     1:25:56
1050  Cammie Pratt           ATHENA      71/107     1:26:43   13:54     1:26:10
1051  Rosabel Angeles        ATHENA      72/107     1:26:48   13:55     1:26:13
1052  Katherine Gower        F 25-29      77/85     1:27:22   14:00     1:26:45
1053  Jodi Ghelli            F 45-49      48/59     1:28:05   14:02     1:26:57
1055  Shannon Parrington     ATHENA      73/107     1:28:00   14:02     1:27:01
1056  Maritza Zayas          F 55-59      30/46     1:31:40   14:03     1:27:02
1057  Vickie Staten-Sims     F 50-54      30/44     1:27:12   14:03     1:27:02
1058  Morgann West           F 15-18      16/22     1:27:31   14:03     1:27:04
1059  Teri Stephens-Meeks    F 60-64      16/26     1:27:48   14:04     1:27:08
1061  Carolyn Loder          ATHENA      74/107     1:30:08   14:05     1:27:17
1062  Angela Gower           F 40-44      67/90     1:27:55   14:05     1:27:18
1063  Rachol Gonzales        F 65-69      13/15     1:28:01   14:05     1:27:19
1064  Vasanti Madsen         F 35-39    110/124     1:35:21   14:06     1:27:21
1065  Teresa Holladay        F 55-59      31/46     1:28:34   14:06     1:27:24
1067  Ashley Klimpke         F 30-34      76/91     1:27:59   14:08     1:27:34
1071  Lydia Doras            F 55-59      32/46     1:29:31   14:13     1:28:04
1073  Danielle Alfieri       F 30-34      77/91     1:28:26   14:13     1:28:08
1074  Andrea Baltz           F 40-44      68/90     1:28:26   14:13     1:28:09
1075  Misty Scillieri        F 30-34      78/91     1:28:51   14:14     1:28:12
1076  Kelly Colo             F 25-29      78/85     1:28:51   14:14     1:28:12
1077  Joy Haugan             F 35-39    111/124     1:29:49   14:15     1:28:19
1078  Kelli Reinhardt        ATHENA      75/107     1:29:49   14:15     1:28:20
1080  Laurie Sudol           F 50-54      31/44     1:29:22   14:19     1:28:45
1081  Name Withheld          F 35-39    112/124     1:28:49   14:20     1:28:49
1082  Hermnyllia Robbins     F 25-29      79/85     1:29:38   14:21     1:28:53
1085  Adrienne Walcott       F 60-64      17/26     1:29:25   14:23     1:29:06
1088  Leticia Drummond       ATHENA      76/107     1:29:29   14:25     1:29:19
1089  Eva Gomez              F 35-39    113/124     1:29:29   14:25     1:29:20
1093  Lena Landaverde        F 35-39    114/124     1:43:01   14:28     1:29:41
1096  Debbi Lannon-Smith     F 55-59      33/46     1:30:28   14:30     1:29:54
1097  Debra Dillon           F 60-64      18/26     1:30:50   14:33     1:30:12
1098  Lynn Gutzwiller        F 45-49      49/59     1:30:52   14:36     1:30:29
1099  Jeanne Eilertsen       F 55-59      34/46     1:37:04   14:38     1:30:42
1100  Sara Pindar            F 40-44      69/90     1:37:04   14:38     1:30:43
1101  Danielle Wilburn       F 25-29      80/85     1:31:00   14:39     1:30:49
1102  Shima Sarafrazi        F 30-34      79/91     1:31:07   14:39     1:30:50
1103  Valencia Wilburn       F 30-34      80/91     1:31:02   14:40     1:30:51
1104  Tiffany Hardaway       F 40-44      70/90     1:43:18   14:42     1:31:09
1105  Lisa Schulz            F 19-24      47/53     1:37:11   14:44     1:31:15
1106  Gina Schulz            F 45-49      50/59     1:37:12   14:44     1:31:16
1107  Jeniffer Blaser        F 40-44      71/90     1:37:12   14:44     1:31:16
1108  Sherry Stevens         F 35-39    115/124     1:32:37   14:46     1:31:29
1109  Melissa Gramse         F 25-29      81/85     1:32:12   14:46     1:31:33
1110  Jane Heginbotham       F 50-54      32/44     1:32:34   14:47     1:31:35
1112  Alexandra Marin        F 01-14      29/41     1:32:33   14:47     1:31:40
1113  Daniela Larios         F 01-14      30/41     1:32:34   14:48     1:31:41
1114  Kira Cooper            F 19-24      48/53     1:32:40   14:49     1:31:49
1115  Angelica White         F 45-49      51/59     1:44:02   14:50     1:31:53
1117  Emma Norton            F 01-14      31/41     1:32:31   14:52     1:32:10
1118  Joanne Radeke          F 55-59      35/46     1:33:11   14:54     1:32:18
1120  Leslie Anderson        ATHENA      77/107     1:33:03   14:58     1:32:43
1122  Jacquie Smith          F 40-44      72/90     1:33:28   14:59     1:32:51
1123  Amy Goodsell           F 55-59      36/46     1:34:14   15:01     1:33:05
1124  Heidi Burgess          F 40-44      73/90     1:37:07   15:02     1:33:07
1126  Alison Reuter          F 40-44      74/90     1:42:12   15:04     1:33:23
1127  Audrey Cimo            F 60-64      19/26     1:42:12   15:04     1:33:23
1129  Morgan Ray             F 15-18      17/22     1:35:10   15:10     1:34:02
1130  Julie Luedtke          F 70 UP        3/6     1:35:14   15:11     1:34:06
1131  Amorette Poulson       F 01-14      32/41     1:35:18   15:13     1:34:16
1133  Natalie De Bartolo     F 01-14      33/41     1:35:18   15:13     1:34:16
1134  Shari Ray              ATHENA      78/107     1:35:27   15:13     1:34:18
1135  Cathleen Wiltbank      F 50-54      33/44     1:34:39   15:13     1:34:20
1136  Jennie Howell          F 40-44      75/90     1:39:42   15:14     1:34:23
1139  Rebecca Kenyon         F 55-59      37/46     1:34:58   15:19     1:34:52
1140  Elizabeth Taylor       F 01-14      34/41     1:35:50   15:19     1:34:54
1141  Amie Ballard           F 30-34      81/91     1:35:49   15:19     1:34:54
1142  Tamra Crandell         F 30-34      82/91     1:36:05   15:20     1:35:04
1143  Alyssa Spilsbury       F 15-18      18/22     1:35:36   15:21     1:35:07
1144  Kylie Van Wagenen      F 15-18      19/22     1:35:37   15:21     1:35:08
1145  Terri Richter          F 55-59      38/46     1:35:16   15:22     1:35:11
1146  Lisa Perrone           F 55-59      39/46     1:35:16   15:22     1:35:11
1147  Kyoko Handly           F 55-59      40/46     1:35:48   15:24     1:35:27
1148  Kelly King             F 50-54      34/44     1:35:56   15:26     1:35:36
1149  Denise Little          F 50-54      35/44     1:35:56   15:26     1:35:36
1151  Robin Wheaton          ATHENA      79/107     1:37:20   15:31     1:36:07
1153  Jackie Arzt            F 50-54      36/44     1:37:20   15:32     1:36:17
1154  Bari Sprecher          F 19-24      49/53     1:37:20   15:32     1:36:17
1155  Marinda Miguel         F 40-44      76/90     1:37:04   15:33     1:36:19
1156  Yan Sun                F 25-29      82/85     1:36:29   15:33     1:36:20
1157  Savannah Jamieson      F 01-14      35/41     1:37:10   15:34     1:36:27
1158  Dipti Dravid           F 35-39    116/124     1:46:31   15:34     1:36:27
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1160  Tanya Jensen           ATHENA      80/107     1:37:40   15:34     1:36:29
1162  Shirley Henry          F 55-59      41/46     1:37:40   15:35     1:36:33
1164  Andrea Escobedo        ATHENA      81/107     1:37:37   15:36     1:36:40
1165  Kim Carter             F 60-64      20/26     1:37:57   15:36     1:36:43
1167  Hua Cui                F 30-34      83/91     1:37:16   15:40     1:37:08
1168  Rebecca Albers-Pierce  F 45-49      52/59     1:38:06   15:40     1:37:08
1170  Marjorie Ponce De Leon F 35-39    117/124     1:38:22   15:42     1:37:19
1171  Patricia Allred        F 60-64      21/26     1:38:44   15:46     1:37:43
1172  Minda Simmons          F 60-64      22/26     1:38:17   15:49     1:37:59
1173  Elaine Gonzales        F 50-54      37/44     1:38:39   15:50     1:38:04
1175  Judy Lamont            F 60-64      23/26     1:39:27   15:53     1:38:25
1176  Danelle Simpkins       ATHENA      82/107     1:40:00   15:54     1:38:30
1177  Linda Weixel           F 35-39    118/124     1:39:24   15:55     1:38:39
1178  Marsha Reeves          F 60-64      24/26     1:38:57   15:56     1:38:46
1179  Kathleen Benson        F 30-34      84/91     1:40:11   15:59     1:39:03
1180  Debra Rinell           F 55-59      42/46     1:40:10   15:59     1:39:05
1182  Alicia Ruiz            F 40-44      77/90     1:40:02   15:59     1:39:05
1183  Erica Daschbach        F 40-44      78/90     1:45:24   16:01     1:39:14
1184  Christine Daniels      F 40-44      79/90     1:40:25   16:04     1:39:33
1185  Dorothy Spears         ATHENA      83/107     1:40:49   16:06     1:39:44
1186  Stefany Shaibi         F 35-39    119/124     1:40:49   16:06     1:39:45
1188  Sharon Handzel         F 70 UP        4/6     1:40:29   16:06     1:39:48
1189  Kristen Hehr           F 30-34      85/91     1:41:01   16:07     1:39:53
1193  June Seegmiller        F 40-44      80/90     1:49:23   16:18     1:41:03
1194  Kimberly McMullin      F 45-49      53/59     1:42:30   16:19     1:41:08
1195  Celeste Agnew          ATHENA      84/107     1:42:30   16:19     1:41:08
1196  Bhavna Dwivedi         ATHENA      85/107     1:53:38   16:19     1:41:09
1199  Terry Carver           F 70 UP        5/6     1:42:05   16:23     1:41:30
1202  Samantha Payne         F 01-14      36/41     1:55:45   16:33     1:42:32
1203  Dolly Payne            F 50-54      38/44     1:55:46   16:33     1:42:33
1204  Tia Jones              F 35-39    120/124     1:44:59   16:39     1:43:08
1205  Eleanor Shirley        F 40-44      81/90     1:44:09   16:40     1:43:16
1206  Sophia Rebaza          F 01-14      37/41     1:44:37   16:43     1:43:35
1207  Nancy Dick             ATHENA      86/107     1:44:01   16:44     1:43:43
1208  Laura Hertzler         F 40-44      82/90     1:49:54   16:44     1:43:43
1209  Bethany Brown          ATHENA      87/107     1:49:54   16:44     1:43:44
1210  Ava English            F 01-14      38/41     1:44:27   16:44     1:43:45
1212  Daniela Navarro        F 15-18      20/22     1:44:37   16:46     1:43:55
1214  Donna Bohannon         F 65-69      14/15     1:45:23   16:48     1:44:08
1215  Maureen Murphy         F 40-44      83/90     1:44:19   16:49     1:44:12
1218  Brit Smart             ATHENA      88/107     1:44:17   16:50     1:44:17
1219  Anette Pineda-Chavez   F 19-24      50/53     1:50:31   16:51     1:44:28
1221  Robbin Peterson        ATHENA      89/107     1:45:57   16:54     1:44:46
1222  Bonnie Jensen          F 55-59      43/46     1:45:57   16:54     1:44:46
1223  Courtni Morrison       ATHENA      90/107     1:45:22   16:59     1:45:15
1224  Susan Shaner           ATHENA      91/107     1:51:38   17:00     1:45:25
1226  Patricia Blickfeldt    F 30-34      86/91     1:46:52   17:04     1:45:48
1228  Hilarry Douglas        F 45-49      54/59     1:46:58   17:07     1:46:08
1231  Rachel Reyna           ATHENA      92/107     1:47:25   17:10     1:46:24
1233  Katherine Mitchell     ATHENA      93/107     1:47:31   17:12     1:46:35
1236  Issabelle Parker       F 01-14      39/41     1:52:56   17:20     1:47:23
1237  Rachel Pulver          F 15-18      21/22     1:48:33   17:21     1:47:31
1238  Audrey Jamieson        F 01-14      40/41     1:54:02   17:23     1:47:42
1240  Saroja Devarakonda     F 35-39    121/124     1:49:15   17:26     1:48:01
1241  Kathleen Tindell       F 45-49      55/59     1:49:21   17:27     1:48:06
1242  Shawna Larson          F 50-54      39/44     1:49:21   17:27     1:48:07
1243  Stephanie Niemtschk    F 50-54      40/44     1:49:10   17:27     1:48:09
1244  Maddelyn Parker        F 01-14      41/41     1:53:47   17:28     1:48:13
1245  Anna Parker            F 35-39    122/124     1:53:47   17:28     1:48:13
1246  Michele Fredlake       F 55-59      44/46     1:49:14   17:28     1:48:15
1247  Jeanette Nagel         F 45-49      56/59     1:49:31   17:28     1:48:18
1248  Cheryl Burton          ATHENA      94/107     1:49:28   17:31     1:48:36
1250  Cathy Drake            F 60-64      25/26     2:02:48   17:33     1:48:45
1251  Elizabeth Platz        F 19-24      51/53     1:49:47   17:35     1:48:59
1253  Julie English          F 40-44      84/90     1:49:45   17:36     1:49:02
1254  Christine Fletcher     F 55-59      45/46     2:00:37   17:39     1:49:22
1256  Sylvia Navarro         F 45-49      57/59     1:50:33   17:43     1:49:51
1257  Dawn Crawford          ATHENA      95/107     1:50:52   17:48     1:50:21
1258  Rita Lewis             F 40-44      85/90     1:50:22   17:48     1:50:22
1259  Sushmaa Madhushankar   F 30-34      87/91     1:56:05   17:50     1:50:29
1260  Celia Ramos            F 40-44      86/90     1:50:31   17:50     1:50:31
1261  Kathleen Gordon        ATHENA      96/107     1:52:16   17:57     1:51:13
1262  Adriana Merida         F 25-29      83/85     1:52:06   17:57     1:51:17
1263  Robyn Angsten          F 60-64      26/26     1:52:06   17:57     1:51:18
1264  Janice Biles           ATHENA      97/107     1:51:53   18:01     1:51:41
1265  Laura Strange-Smit     F 50-54      41/44     1:53:36   18:05     1:52:04
1266  Karen McBride          ATHENA      98/107     1:54:16   18:13     1:52:57
1267  Laura Simonini         F 40-44      87/90     1:55:16   18:27     1:54:20
1268  Jenn Brooking          F 40-44      88/90     1:55:16   18:27     1:54:20
1269  Carly Ellsworth        F 19-24      52/53     1:55:21   18:32     1:54:49
1270  Chelsea Ellsworth      F 25-29      84/85     1:55:21   18:32     1:54:50
1271  Amy Schiefer           F 30-34      88/91     1:55:23   18:32     1:54:50
1272  Julie Larson           F 25-29      85/85     1:55:25   18:32     1:54:53
1273  Gail Ellsworth         ATHENA      99/107     1:55:26   18:32     1:54:54
1274  Sharon Smith           ATHENA     100/107     2:09:39   18:35     1:55:08
1275  Angela Smith           ATHENA     101/107     2:09:39   18:35     1:55:08
1276  Veena Samak            ATHENA     102/107     2:03:56   18:40     1:55:44
1277  Jolie Odell            F 15-18      22/22     1:56:56   18:42     1:55:52
1278  Evelyn Odell           F 65-69      15/15     1:57:02   18:43     1:55:57
1279  Libby Barbour          F 40-44      89/90     1:56:27   18:43     1:55:57
1280  Jennifer Stumpf        F 40-44      90/90     1:56:27   18:43     1:55:57
1281  Kathleen Martin        ATHENA     103/107     2:06:12   18:53     1:57:02
1282  Denise Waltrip         ATHENA     104/107     1:58:07   18:58     1:57:35
1283  Myra Huber             F 50-54      42/44     1:58:07   18:58     1:57:36
1284  Charlett Warren        F 45-49      58/59     1:57:57   18:59     1:57:42
1285  Ami Markle             ATHENA     105/107     1:59:03   19:08     1:58:37
1287  Danielle Brown         F 19-24      53/53     2:09:53   20:43     2:08:25
1288  Whitney Brown          F 35-39    123/124     2:09:53   20:43     2:08:25
1289  Alicia Durfee          F 30-34      89/91     2:10:56   20:58     2:09:57
1290  Roxanne Coleman        ATHENA     106/107     2:10:56   20:58     2:09:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1291  Lindsay Mastry         F 35-39    124/124     2:13:03   21:15     2:11:43
1292  Tiffany Cannon         F 30-34      90/91     2:13:04   21:15     2:11:43
1294  Laurrie Webb           F 55-59      46/46     2:23:13   22:58     2:22:23
1295  Susan Artzer           F 50-54      43/44     2:23:11   22:58     2:22:24
1296  Wanda Livingston       F 70 UP        6/6     2:23:12   22:58     2:22:24
1297  Joy Livingston         F 50-54      44/44     2:23:12   22:59     2:22:26
1299  Julie Cottrell         F 45-49      59/59     2:38:39   25:35     2:38:36
1300  Shana Harrington       F 30-34      91/91     3:09:36   30:35     3:09:36
1301  Jamie Baldwin          ATHENA     107/107     3:28:17   33:36     3:28:17
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